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Women / BR / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas A 111.900 26.400 28.300 28.475 28.725
13 1 1

1055 Lauren Potts 9.000 9.525
1022 Jade Isola 8.750 9.475 9.625
1036 Ashlyne Courtney 8.650 9.725
1081 Maddie Gilles 9.450 9.375
1001 Cali Norton 9.375 9.450
1051 Grace Arwood 9.500

2 Greenville A 110.700 26.575 27.750 28.300 28.075
22 2 2

1062 Emma Sexton 9.050 9.200 9.625
1063 Zoe Spearman 9.025 9.325
1059 Alexa Ide 8.500 9.350
1058 Lauren Garland 9.450 9.375
1056 Daley Barrett 9.100 9.400
1061 Cailin Marlow 9.300

3 Hilton Head A 108.100 26.850 27.500 25.825 27.925
31 3 10

1027 Erin Bigley 9.100
1026 Brigit Hegan 8.950 9.175 8.600
1024 Chloe       Lawrence 8.800 9.275 9.3508.725
1030 Katie Benenati 9.050 9.2758.500
1025 Caroline Massalon 9.300

4 Hartsville A 107.000 25.300 26.550 27.650 27.500
46 8 4

1067 Rebecca Green 8.900
1066 Ellie Gee 8.200 9.075
1070 Emily Johnson 8.200 9.350
1071 Rachel Johnson 9.050 9.225
1064 Laney Cross 8.800
1069 Kendall Howle 8.700
1065 Allison Gainey 9.275
1072 Kaley Kitts 9.150
1074 Sarah Teal 9.075
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5 Goose Creek A 106.750 25.200 26.875 27.350 27.325
68 7 5

1004 Riley Cark 8.500
1010 Henley Nicodin 8.350 9.1259.300
1013 Nevaeh Quinn 8.350
1005 Olivia Davis 9.050 9.050
1006 Alyssa Cousino 8.950
1008 Emily Poston 8.875
1012 Jalyse Iler 9.050
1011 Vanessa Waters 9.1509.000

6 Spartanburg A 106.575 25.000 27.000 27.700 26.875
89 6 3

1032 Emma Keeling 9.050 9.075 9.4509.250
1035 Karis Abrams 8.100 8.825 9.000
1033 Olivia Babb 7.850 8.550
1034 MaryGrace Babb 9.100 8.8759.450

7 Lake Murray A 106.250 25.275 27.100 26.800 27.075
77 5 6

1042 Camille Stillinger 8.500 9.350 9.1009.025
1050 Jordyn Boulware 8.400 9.0508.950
1046 Jenna Hofseth 8.375 8.750 8.825
1049 Jordyn Canaday 9.000
1047 Priya Desai 8.925

8 Lexington A 105.900 24.675 27.225 26.575 27.425
510 4 8

1079 Karsyn Rivers 8.525 8.925 9.2258.700
1078 Reese Etheridge 8.100 9.000 9.1009.000
1080 Grace Smith 8.050 9.300 9.1008.875

9 Dance South A 104.425 25.775 26.050 26.700 25.900
104 9 7

1039 Madison Smith 8.750 8.6008.850
1015 Alden Coats 8.625 8.750
1040 Jada Pitts 8.400 8.350 8.625
1037 Maren Vondergeest 8.950
1014 Anna Grace Cross 9.150
1002 Cassidy Wood 8.6758.700
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10 Balance Point A 103.925 25.400 25.700 26.150 26.675
95 10 9

1018 Klaire Rice 8.700 8.500
1020 Katie Bice 8.450 8.550 8.9008.350
1019 Abby Brewer 8.250 9.1758.800
1016 Ella Wood 8.650 8.6009.000
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